Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/01/2018 and 31/01/2018

Payee Name

Carter Jonas

Keevil Heritage

Signs of Cheshire
Truimph Technologies
David Doherty

Staff Pay

Wdsk and CN Green Gym
WODC

0ocC

Botanicare Ltd

AWSBS Ltd

JS Fine Art

Kent County Council

Amount Paid
£1298.97
£960.00
£1485.00
£1164.00
£690.00
£4447.80
£520.00
£967.00
£1163.53
£3455.19
£583.20
£600

£1584.95

Transaction Details

Mgt Fees + Maintenance
Planning

Noticeboards

IT support

Garden work

Payroll

Green Gym

Rates

Pension

Christmas Lights

Bark nuggets — New Road
Valuation Report

Gas and Electricity



