## **Woodstock Town Council 2017/18**

## Payments over £500 made between 01/01/2018 and 31/01/2018

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
Carter Jonas	£1298.97	Mgt Fees + Maintenance
Keevil Heritage	£960.00	Planning
Signs of Cheshire	£1485.00	Noticeboards
Truimph Technologies	£1164.00	IT support
David Doherty	£690.00	Garden work
Staff Pay	£4447.80	Payroll
Wdsk and CN Green Gym	£520.00	Green Gym
WODC	£967.00	Rates
OCC	£1163.53	Pension
Botanicare Ltd	£3455.19	Christmas Lights
AWBS Ltd	£583.20	Bark nuggets – New Road
JS Fine Art	£600	Valuation Report
Kent County Council	£1584.95	Gas and Electricity